Vo l t e o  s ob r e  b a n c a d a :  660mm .
Vo l t e o  s ob r e  e l  c a r r o :  3 80mm .
Long i t u d  max ima  d e  p i e z a  d e  t r a b a j o :
2000mm .
Rango  ve l o c i d a d  d e l  h u s i l l o :  2 1 - 1620  RPM .
E s t a c i o n e s  d e  h e r r am i e n t a  d e  c a r r o :
   8  po s i c i o n e s .
D i ame t r o  d e l  h u s i l l o :  105mm .
D i am t r o  h u s i l l o  c on  p l a t o  h i d r a u l i c o :  77mm .
Cono  d e  l a  c on t r a p un t a :  MT5 .
Cono  mo r s e :  A2-8 ( * 105mm fo r  A2- 1 1 ) .
R e co r r i d o  X :  360mm .
Reco r r i d o  Z :  2 . 000mm*40 .
Ve l o c i d a d  X :  5 . 000mm .
Ve l o c i d a d  Z :  10 .000mm .
Ancho  d e  l a  g u i a :  400mm .
T amaño  max imo  de  h e r r am i e n t a :  25x25mm .
Po t e n c i a  d e  mo to r :  1 5 hp .
T amaño :  3800x2000x2250mm .
Pe so  n e t o :  3600  k g .
MODELO :
ESPEC I F ICAC IONES  TECN ICAS
CK6166-2000
TORNO CNC
+569 47381483www.controlmaq.cl Wladimir.Iturra@Controlmaq.CL